
             BEML LTD 
(A Government of India Undertaking) 

New Thippasandra Post, Bangalore – 560 075. 
Tel.25022636, 25240680, Fax: 25243137 & 25245545 

___________________________________________________________________________________  
                Date: 17.04.2020 

CORRIGENDUM-1 
TENDER NO (BID INVITATION NUMBER): 6300032294 
 

TENDER DESCRIPTION: “ANNUAL MAINTENANCE CONTRACT (NON-COMPREHENSIVE) FOR NOVEC GAS 
SUPRESSION SYSTEM AT BEML LIMITED, BANGALORE COMPLEX FOR A PERIOD OF TWO YEARS.” 

Page 1 of 1 
 

 
1. BEML reply against the vendor query is given below with respect to tender ref: 6300032294. 
 
Sl.No. Bidder Query BEML reply 
1. How many panels and devices are to 

be checked under AMC? We need a 
quantity of Panel and Detector.  

The system has one control panel and four detectors.  
 

2. How many cylinders of Novec are to 
be checked under AMC? We need a 
number of Novec Cylinders. 

There are two novec cylinders 

3. Also the details of any other device 
need to be covered under this AMC. 

The AMC is for the system as a whole incorporating MCPs at site 
and notification devices (hooter cum strobes) both at site and at 
gate and  other standard features such as Actuators, Pressure 
switches, Response Indicators, online UPS etc 

 
If further details are required, bidders are requested to visit the site, before tender closing date & time. 
 
2. Tender Closing date (Submission of Technical bid & Commercial Bid) and Opening of Technical Bid dates are 
extended from 16.04.2020 to 05.05.2020. Details are furnished below as FOR and READ AS. 
 
FOR: 
Sl. No Particulars Important Date & Time 

1. Last date for Submission of Technical Bid & 
commercial bid through E-mode     

16.04.2020 before 1400 Hrs 

2. Opening of Technical bid through E-mode 16.04.2020 at 1500 Hrs 

3. Commercial bid opening through E-mode Commercial bid will be open, later to technically 
accepted Bidder only. 

 
READ AS: 
Sl. No Particulars Important Date & Time 

1. Last date for Submission of Technical Bid & 
commercial bid through E-mode     

05.05.2020 before 1400 Hrs 

2. Opening of Technical bid through E-mode 05.05.2020 at 1500 Hrs 

3. Commercial bid opening through E-mode Commercial bid will be open, later to technically 
accepted Bidder only. 

 
Scope of Work and all other Terms and conditions of the tender ref: 6300032294 are remains same. 
 
 
Assistant General Manager – Purchase Dept. 
BEML Limited 
Bangalore Complex, Bengalure-560075. 


